
男 女 計 前月比 男 女 計 男 女 計

4月末 93,672 93,105 95,562 188,667 54 90,808 90,817 92,931 183,748 2,864 2,288 2,631 4,919 56

5月末 93,782 93,073 95,573 188,646 -21 90,865 90,754 92,936 183,690 2,917 2,319 2,637 4,956 57

6月末 93,822 93,055 95,530 188,585 -61 90,906 90,734 92,897 183,631 2,916 2,321 2,633 4,954 55

7月末 93,811 92,988 95,466 188,454 -131 90,842 90,618 92,819 183,437 2,969 2,370 2,647 5,017 56

8月末 93,786 92,909 95,381 188,290 -164 90,814 90,543 92,719 183,262 2,972 2,366 2,662 5,028 55

9月末 93,762 92,869 95,311 188,180 -110 90,760 90,479 92,621 183,100 3,002 2,390 2,690 5,080 57

10月末 93,814 92,871 95,228 188,099 -81 90,730 90,418 92,512 182,930 3,084 2,453 2,716 5,169 57

11月末 93,833 92,813 95,146 187,959 -140 90,733 90,340 92,424 182,764 3,100 2,473 2,722 5,195 58

12月末 93,802 92,706 95,120 187,826 -133 90,703 90,237 92,392 182,629 3,099 2,469 2,728 5,197 58

1月末 93,731 92,535 95,010 187,545 -281 90,631 90,053 92,288 182,341 3,100 2,482 2,722 5,204 58

2月末 93,677 92,423 94,921 187,344 -201 90,563 89,940 92,180 182,120 3,114 2,483 2,741 5,224 61

3月末

資料：市民課　住民基本台帳
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